
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 
November 3, 1961 

LBJ Ranch Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

7:30a 
8:30a 
11:00a 

12:20p 
2:00p 
2:45p 
3:05p 
3:15p 
4:45p 
6:00p 
8:30p 

To San  Antonio -  see  travel  activity 
Breakfast with  Henry  Gonzalez  and  family  at  home  of  Dr.  Joaquin  Gonzalez 
made tape  of  30  minute s for  television  speech  at  WOAI 
taped interview  with  Paul  Thompson  at  KENS 
spoke to  employees  of  United  States  Assurance  Assoc  outside  office  bldg 
To LBJ  Ranch  -  by  lodestar 
picked up  Henry  Blackburn  at  LBJ  Ranch 
To Lubbock 
arrived Lubbock 
addressed Century  Club  banque t at  Ex-Students  Homecoming,  Tec h University 
crowned Queen  o f Homecoming 
spent night  at  Plainsman  Hotel 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 7:30a 

6. 2:45p 
7. 3:15p 

LBJ Ranch 

San Antonio 
LBJ Ranch 

LBJ lodestar 

same 
same 

MMW, Charlie 

same 
same plus  Henry 

Blackburn 

San Antonio 

LBJ Ranch 
Lubbock, Texas 

8:00a 

3:05p 
4:45p met by  Congressman 

Mahon, Charlie  Guy 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


