VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNS	ON
DAILY	DIARY	al Maria Talah Maria	The Bea	ere en	en .

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t			4 12 2	Activity (include visited by)*						Expenditure			
		Lo	ĽD		į						-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Code
T second from	7 20							C. ACOM.			1		* 1	5	
1 ·	7:30a							e travel							
2	8:30a 11:00a				break	tast wi	th Heni	ry Gonza	lez and	iamily a	at nome	of Dr. J	oaquin	Gonzalez	
	11:00a 12: 0 0p							nutes for				OAI			
4 5	2:00p							h Paul T	_						İ
6	2:45p		}					lodestar		Assura	ince As	soc outsi	de oille	e blag	
7	3:05p)1-					
8	3:15p					i up ne Jbbock		ackburn	ат про г	canen					
9	4:45p					ed Lubb							ı		ļ
10	6:00p							Club ban	anot at 1	T C+	onta Uo		~ Т.	h Universit	
11	8:30p							lomecom		ex-Stud	ents no	mecomi	ig, rec	n Universit	y
12	0.50p		ĺĺ					sman Ho	_						
	i i				spem	mgm a	t I lalli	Siliali IIO	161						
•						•		*				•	•		
1															
		,													
7		·-													
				*.									4		
						. :									ŀ
		-													
							•								
		125													
1 1	part of the state	3													i
	A Part Care Co											•			İ
									1						1
			F 3.3												

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	try Departure From (Place)		Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**	
1	7:30a	LBJ Ranch	LBJ lodestar	MMW, Charlie	San Antonio	8:00a		
6 7	2:45p 3:15p	San Antonio LBJ Ranch	same same	same same plus Henry Blackburn	LBJ Ranch Lubbock, Texas	3:05p 4:45p	met by Congressman Mahon, Charl ie Guy	
. :								
							·	

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.